

ELECTRICAL - INSTRUMENTS

3.014

GROUP NO. — DESCRIPTION — YEAR and MODEL	PRIMARY GROUP NO.	PER CAR	PART NO.	CODE
WASHER, Plain..... 60-61 01-10: 62 Thru 65 01 (Six-196-Note 3.005-9-1/8" Thick).....(Replaces 800 0331)	17.814	1	400 1161	
WASHER, Plain..... 63 01-10 (Six-Note 3.005-6): 62 10 (Note 3.005-5)..	17.814	1	400 1095	
WASHER, Plain..... 63 Thru 65 10-20-80 (V8-Note 3.005-9).....	17.814	1	G120394	NA
NUT, Hexagon..... 60 Thru 65 01-10-20-80 (WAE-Note 3.005-9).....	17.406	1	G120369	NA
Strap To Timing Cover				
BOLT, Hexagon..... 62 Thru 64 10 (OHV-196-Notes 3.005-9): 64-65 01 (OHV-WAE-Note 3.005-9).....	17.038	1	G181596	NA
WASHER, Lock..... 64 10 (OHVC-Six).....	17.820	1	G120214	NA
Strap To Block				
BOLT, Hexagon..... 64 10 (OHVC-232-Note 3.005-9): 65 10-80 (Six)....	17.038	1	G180122	NA
WASHER, Lock..... 64 10 (OHVC-232-Note 3.005-9): 65 10-80 (Six)....	17.820	1	G120382	NA
BRACKET, Generator Mounting				
61-62 10 (OHVA): 63 10 (OHVA-LAC).....		1	316 0083	
60 Thru 62 20-80.....		1	315 0275	
60 Thru 62 01 (Heavy Duty-Note 3.005-3): 60 10 (Heavy Duty-Note 3.005-3): 61-62 10 (OHVC-Heavy Duty-Note 3.005-3).....		1	315 6238	
61-62 10 (OHVA-Heavy Duty-Note 3.005-3).....		1	316 0956	
60-61 20-80 (Heavy Duty-Note 3.005-3).....		1	315 2658	
ATTACHING PARTS				
Generator Mounting Bracket To Cylinder Block				
BOLT, Hexagon..... 61-62 10 (OHVA): 63 10 (OHVA-LAC).....	17.038	1	G180122	NA
BOLT, Hexagon..... 60 Thru 62 20-80.....	17.038	2	G180120	NA
WASHER, Lock..... 61-62 10 (OHVA-1 Req.): 63 10 (OHVA-LAC 1 Req.): 60 Thru 62 20-80 (2 Req.).....	17.820	AR	G120382	NA
Generator Mounting Bracket To Generator				
SPACER..... 60 10 (Heavy Duty-Notes 3.005-1 And 3.005-2): 60-61 20 (Heavy Duty-Note 3.005-1 And 3.005-2): 61 10 (OHVA-Heavy Duty-Note 3.005-1): 60-61 20 (WAC): 60-61 80.....		1	315 7899	
SPACER..... 61 10 (OHVA-WAC): 61-62 10 (OHVA-Heavy Duty-Note 3.005-4): 60 Thru 62 20-80 (Heavy Duty-Note 3.005-4): 63 10 (OHVA-LAC).....		1	315 0277	
SPACER..... 60-61 20-80 (Heavy Duty-Note 3.005-3).....		1	315 2652	
STUD..... 60-61 20-80 (Heavy Duty-Note 3.005-3).....		1	315 2653	
BOLT, Hexagon..... 60 Thru 62 01 (Heavy Duty-Note 3.005-3): 60 10 (Heavy Duty-Note 3.005-3): 62 10 (OHVC-Heavy Duty-Note 3.005-3).....	3.020	1	315 8193	
BOLT, Hexagon..... 60 Thru 62 01-10 (7/16-14 x 1-1/2-OHVC-Heavy Duty -Note 3.005-3).....	17.038	1	G180149	NA
BOLT, Hexagon..... 61 10.....	17.038	2	G181638	NA
BOLT, Hexagon..... 61 10 (WAC-5/16-24 x 7/8): 60-61 20-80.....	17.038	1	G181596	NA
BOLT, Hexagon..... 61 10 (WAC-5/16-24 x 1-3/8): 60-61 20 (WAC): 60-61 20 (Heavy Duty-Notes 3.005-4 And 3.005-2): 60-61 80: 62 80 (Heavy Duty-Note 3.005-4).....	17.038	1	G181614	NA
BOLT, Hexagon..... 61 10 (5/16-24 x 2 OHVA-LAC-Notes 3.005-4 And 3.005-3): 63 10 (OHVA-LAC-5/16-24 x 2).....	17.038	1	G181620	NA
BOLT, Hexagon..... 62 10 (OHVA): 63 10 (OHVA-LAC-5/16-24 x 1-1/8).	17.038	2	G181004	NA
BOLT, Hexagon..... 62 10 (OHVA-Heavy Duty-Note 3.005-1): 62 80 (5/16-24 x 1-3/4).....	17.038	1	G181618	NA